
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 27 November 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HUT SIX 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, MLast start Masters winner M1/2J. Taylor 537643 22/03091M 1M 1M 4P 1PD23/09/2019

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M1/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01968P 7P 3M 2P 2MD28/01/2019

 3 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 14/01838P 7M 4M 1M 3MB10/07/2019

 4 TARNIE 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2J. Lawson 538350 7/01593M 2M 4P 6P 5PB22/10/2019

 5 MOTOR CITY LASS 1 RIC, 23/08/2023, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Anderson 541340 2/01717P 1P 3P 8P 2PB28/10/2019
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Tot Wins
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 1 BOY GEORGE CARGO Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Steel 547893 4/32194P 1P 1P 5P 1PD14/07/2020

 2 PANAMA BOY Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Ross 565132 3/22102P 2P 3P 7P 1PD10/11/2021

 3 THREE PUTT PAR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Clarson 552488 5/42005P 7P 3Y 1P 3PD18/12/2020

 4 LUNA SOL Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Silver 554472 5/21983P 2P 5P 2P 3PB27/01/2021

 5 DON'T BLUSH BABY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Midson 546832 5/31927P 3P 3P 2P 2PD27/04/2020

 6 RUBY ON SCOTCH Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Moore 550346 2/11807P 2P 1P 5P 3PB07/09/2020

 7 MISS INSPIRATION 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Wakem 555735 5/41776P 4P 2P 7P 1PB22/02/2021

 8 MOTOR CITY LASS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Anderson 541340 2/11717P 1P 3P 8P 2PB28/10/2019

 9 OUR BLUE ROSA Grade 5Grade order 5/1K. Anderson 550014 5/41626P 4P 7P 3P 1PB14/09/2020

 10 CREEPING PRAYER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Marmara 564002 2/11621P 1P 3P 2P 8PB13/10/2021

 11 DOUGIE CARGO Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Steel 539597 3/21596P 1P 4P 6P 2PD30/11/2019

 12 MIGHTY MORTON 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Bush 563678 4/21566P 7P 2P 1P 4PD30/09/2021

 13 KINGSTON APACHE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Clarson 566107 2/11558P 4P 1P 3Y 8PD24/09/2021

 14 AMERICAN OUTLAW 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Anderson 562253 1/01251P 2P 4PD04/08/2021

 15 GREEK WANDERER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Marmara 563204 1/01236P 2P 4P 5P 4PD11/09/2021

 16 GOOFY GILLIGAN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Bush 563680 2/11176P 3P 6P 5P 6PD30/09/2021

 17 BIN NIGHT 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Edwards 567418 2/11145P 7P 6P 1P 8PD08/01/2022

 18 FIRE FLY MILO Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Midson 552136 1/01145P 7P 3P 4P 4PB10/12/2020

 19 INTRUDER Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Ryan 557545 4/21124P 4Y 6P 7P 3PD31/01/2021

 20 IRISH MISS Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Lawson 562344 1/01114P 6P 7P 4P 3PB24/08/2021

 21 BEST OF ALICE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41057P 5P (BDN)P 8P 2PB01/08/2020

 22 COUNTRY TEARS Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Anderson 542309 2/01025P 7P 6P 8P 2PB13/01/2020
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 23 AEROPLANE LUCY Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/5993P 6P 7P 5P 7PB25/05/2020

 24 INTRUDE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/0983Y 8P 7P 7P 5PB30/07/2020

 25 FIREBIRD ICON 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Ryan 565887 3/0907P 8P 6P 7P 3PB16/09/2021

 26 BUNDY BOUNCE Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Clarson 551794 5/3788P 6Y 8P 4P 5PD15/10/2020

 27 TOTAL DEBACLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Marmara 564005 1/0668P 7P 7P 6P 5PB13/10/2021

 28 APPRECIATION Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Midson 556662 1/0636P 7P 7P 6P 8PD31/01/2021

 29 BELLA KEEN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Craig 557093 1/0548Y 8P 6P 7Y 7YB07/02/2021

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 November 2023 - 06:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 27 November 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FIVE MILE ROSE 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Ross 552060 2/01623P 3P 5P 3P 5PB28/11/2020

 2 CREEPING PRAYER 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5W. Marmara 564002 2/01621P 1P 3P 2P 8PB13/10/2021

 3 SIMPLY BLACK GUN, 16/11/2023, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5N. Hand 563372 1/0921P 4P 6PB01/07/2021

 4 SWEET BEVELY ANN GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Cini 565255 2/11984P 1P 2P 2P 4PB29/11/2021

 5 CAN'T STOP 1 GBN, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 558998 2/01894P 1P 2P 7P 2PD03/05/2021

 6 MAZY GIRL MUS, 05/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Garland 556653 2/11863P 3P 3P 3P 5PB31/01/2021

 7 MR. BRINDALEE GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moore 559205 1/01682P 3P 1P 4P 3PD30/04/2021

 8 KINGSTON APACHE 1 BGC, 22/11/2023, R11, 2Weighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 566107 2/01558P 4P 1P 3Y 8PD24/09/2021

 9 TWO COAT GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Cini 565257 2/11445P 2P 2P 8P 4PD29/11/2021

 10 GOLDEN JACKET GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Marley 560713 1/01282P 5P 1P 5P 4PB01/06/2021

 11 JUST BLACK 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01267P 1Y 2P 4P 2PD14/04/2021

 12 GREEK WANDERER 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 563204 1/01236P 2P 4P 5P 4PD11/09/2021

 13 GOOFY GILLIGAN 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Bush 563680 2/01176P 3P 6P 5P 6PD30/09/2021

 14 BIN NIGHT 1 MAT, 20/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 567418 2/01145P 7P 6P 1P 8PD08/01/2022

 15 HARA'S TRIXIE 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ross 557516 1/01146P 4P 3P 6P 4PB19/04/2021

 16 PREMIER LOU 2 GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562341 1/0998P 1P 3P 5P 4PD24/08/2021

 17 BIG JUNIOR MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0906P 5P 4P 6P 4PD17/10/2020

 18 JUST TRACEY 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 563438 1/0858P 3Y 5P 6P 6PB16/09/2021

 19 LACHIE'S SHY GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Steel 539595 1/0757P 7P 5P 4P 7PD30/11/2019

 20 I'M FULL ON GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Garland 551511 2/0605P 8P 8P 6P 8PD31/08/2020

 21 BELLA KEEN 1 TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Craig 557093 1/0548Y 8P 6P 7Y 7YB07/02/2021
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 1 ROCK ARTIST 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Taylor 556488 6/51801P 5P 5P 1P 6PB16/03/2021

 2 HEAD THEM UP GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2K. Anderson 557134 8/52133P 7P 1P 4P 2PD24/03/2021
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 1 TWISTED ON BAGS GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/4G. Ryan 544411 8/11341P 5Y 4P 7P 5PB20/02/2020

 2 AMERICAN OUTLAW 1 GBN, 13/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Anderson 562253 1/01251P 2P 4PD04/08/2021

 3 PESSIMISM GUN, 19/10/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Midson 554375 7/52063P 2P 6Y 1Y 5PD09/01/2021

 4 JUST TWO 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Moore 529597 9/31813P 5M 6M 3P 2MD17/12/2018

 5 MAX'S MAGIC GUN, 25/05/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Hand 550622 7/31582P 6P 6P 4P 1YD14/10/2020

 6 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71968P 7P 3M 2P 2MD28/01/2019

 7 SPARTAN QUEEN 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/71895P 6P 2P 2P 2PB17/04/2020

 8 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71838P 7M 4M 1M 3MB10/07/2019

 9 TOM'S THE ONE 2 MAT, 06/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61715P 4P 5P 4P 3PD27/04/2020

 10 FLYING HUSBAND MAT, 06/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61625P 3P 5P 4P 2PD27/04/2020

 11 TARNIE 2 GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/51593M 2M 4P 6P 5PB22/10/2019

 12 JUST BLACK 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01267P 1Y 2P 4P 2PD14/04/2021

 13 BUNDY ROCKS 1 IPS, 17/11/2023, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 551793 7/11206P 5P 8P 8P 2PB15/10/2020

 14 FIREBIRD ICON 2 HVL, 03/11/2023, R7Weighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 565887 3/0907P 8P 6P 7P 3PB16/09/2021

 15 LAGOON NADAL GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/3M. Moore 536505 7/2894M 7M 6P 4P 6YD26/07/2019

 16 JUST TRACEY 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 563438 1/0858P 3Y 5P 6P 6PB16/09/2021
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 1 KINGSBRAE JILL CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Clarson 567840 0/01342PB21/01/2022

 2 BOOK OF FEUDS 2 GBN, 13/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Anderson 569587 0/0902P 3P 6P 7P 5PD26/02/2022

 3 WU TANG SHOGUN GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0883P 5P 3P 4P 8PD14/01/2022

 4 ALL CLASS KEV First start M/1J. Bush 573704 0/00D23/04/2022

 5 LIGHT MY FIRE First start M/1J. Lawson 566417 0/00B15/12/2021

 6 MICK THE MASTER First start M/1J. Bush 573705 0/00D23/04/2022

 7 BEKERE First start M/1W. Marmara 567540 0/00D10/12/2021

 8 TRUCK TRUCK First start M/1N. Hand 562062 0/00D30/04/2021

 9 NOTORIOUS NIGEL First start M/1J. Bush 573706 0/00D23/04/2022

 10 JUST HULK 2 TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Eather 558492 0/088(FEL)P 2Y 8P 4P 3YD14/04/2021

 11 TESSIE'S BOY TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Ryan 570582 0/0793Y 7YD29/12/2021

 12 SO EFFICIENT 2 GRA, 29/10/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Eather 561643 0/0726P 6P 2P 5P 7PD21/07/2021

 13 MY BRINDALEE TAM, 19/08/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Moore 559202 0/0668P 5P 3Y 6P 6PD30/04/2021

 14 DEB'S PISTOL GUN, 09/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/068(FEL)Y 7P 5P 4P 3YB16/09/2021

 15 BIG DEL 2 MAT, 13/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0644P 4P 4P 6Y 5YD08/01/2022

 16 TONI FIESTA GUN, 16/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Ross 567188 0/0486P 5P 6PB14/01/2022

 17 MR. CLARKE GUN, 26/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Moore 565486 0/0268P 8PD21/11/2021
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 1 HUT SIX 2 GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 22/43091M 1M 1M 4P 1PD23/09/2019
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 1 BILLY BUSH GUN, 09/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Bush 553137 7/22283P 5P 1P 1P 2PD01/01/2021

 2 FRANKY BEAR GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Bush 562892 10/52102P 7P 1P 5P 6PD03/09/2021

 3 GIVE IT AWAY WPK, 17/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Hand 559006 4/21803P 2P 7P 2P 4PD03/05/2021

 4 ROCK ARTIST 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Taylor 556488 6/01801P 5P 5P 1P 6PB16/03/2021

 5 MY LADY PANAMA GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Ross 568136 6/12226P 2P 5P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 6 THREE PUTT PAR 2 BGC, 22/11/2023, R5, 2Weighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 552488 5/02005P 7P 3Y 1P 3PD18/12/2020

 7 CAN'T STOP 2 GBN, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 558998 2/01894P 1P 2P 7P 2PD03/05/2021

 8 SPARTAN QUEEN 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 547531 8/01895P 6P 2P 2P 2PB17/04/2020

 9 MOON SHINE 3 GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 14/21838P 7M 4M 1M 3MB10/07/2019

 10 JUST TWO 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moore 529597 9/01813P 5M 6M 3P 2MD17/12/2018

 11 MISS INSPIRATION 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Wakem 555735 5/01776P 4P 2P 7P 1PB22/02/2021

 12 TOM'S THE ONE 1 MAT, 06/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Midson 545469 8/11715P 4P 5P 4P 3PD27/04/2020

 13 MIGHTY MORTON 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Bush 563678 4/11566P 7P 2P 1P 4PD30/09/2021

 14 BLUE SUPREME GAR, 15/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 3/21237P 4P 5P 7P 1PB25/01/2021

 15 BUNDY ROCKS 2 IPS, 17/11/2023, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 551793 7/51206P 5P 8P 8P 2PB15/10/2020

 16 BIN NIGHT 2 MAT, 20/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 567418 2/01145P 7P 6P 1P 8PD08/01/2022

 17 BEST OF ALICE 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 550566 5/01057P 5P (BDN)P 8P 2PB01/08/2020

 18 INTRUDE 1 TAM, 11/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/2983Y 8P 7P 7P 5PB30/07/2020
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 1 BOOK OF FEUDS 1 GBN, 13/11/2023, R2, P

GBN, 10/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Anderson 569587 0/0902P 3P 6P 7P 5PD26/02/2022

 2 ONE NUMBER AWAY GBN, 03/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Anderson 565432 0/0927P 6P 3P 4P 2PB23/11/2021

 3 JUST HULK 1 TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Eather 558492 0/088(FEL)P 2Y 8P 4P 3YD14/04/2021

 4 SO EFFICIENT 1 GRA, 29/10/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Eather 561643 0/0726P 6P 2P 5P 7PD21/07/2021

 5 BIG DEL 1 MAT, 13/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0644P 4P 4P 6Y 5YD08/01/2022

 6 FIVE LEAF CLOVER GBN, 13/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Anderson 565434 0/0445P 7PB23/11/2021
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 1 FANTASTIC RALPH GUN, 09/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/2A. Syphers 566165 4/32401P 1P 1P 2P 7PD10/12/2021

 2 FIVE MILE ROSE 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Ross 552060 2/01623P 3P 5P 3P 5PB28/11/2020

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE 2 GUN, 09/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ross 557516 1/01146P 4P 3P 6P 4PB19/04/2021

 4 PREMIER LOU 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562341 1/0998P 1P 3P 5P 4PD24/08/2021
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